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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April30,

1898. 1899.

Lancaster, Thomas, Palmerston North
Lance, H. P., Bushlands, Halcombe
Lane, B. N., Gatcombe, Halcombe
Larseu, Hanna, Linton
Laseen, Las, Bnnny thorpe
Leigh, J. M., Palmerston North
Lemon,;Dr. 0., Tua Paka, Palmerston North
Lewis, B. M., Colyton
Linton, F. R., Linton
Linton, Robert, Halcombe
Little, Hudson, Bunnythorpe
Lloyd, Richard, Palmerston North
Lovelock and Wills, Palmerston North
Lovelock Brothers, Palmerston North
Lovelock, J. W., Palmerston North
Luxford, S. W., Palmerston North
Lynch, John, Tokomaru
MacDonald, Brothers, Halcombe
Mackay, James, Strathreay, Feilding
Mair, W. W., Hiwinui
Malone, James, G-lenwood
Managh, C, Halcombe
Managh, James, Halcombe
Manson, Donald, Palmerston North
Manson, Miss J., Edinkillie, Palmerston N.
Manson, Thomas, Treesbank, Palmerston N.
Manson, W., Palmerston North
Manson, W., Cluny Park, Palmerston North
Marshall, Isaac, Stanway
Marshall, Thomas, Birch Glen, Stanway
Maraea Karehana, Awahuri
Masters, W., Bunnythorpe
Matheson, Dugald, Palmerston North
Matheson, Duncan, Bunnythorpe
Matheeon, Murdoch, Longburn
Matheson, Roderick, Palmerston North
Maxwell, W., Bunnythorpe
McAdam, George, Palmerston North
McCarty, George, Palmerston North
McCrea, J. A., (Tokirangi), Marton
MeEwen, A. H., Longburn
MeEwen, David, Longburn
McEwen, G. T., Longburn
McEwen, Henry, Netherly, Longburn
McHardy Brothers, Palmerston North
McKenzie, Duncan, Sanson
McKenzie, Mrs. Helen, Ashuret
McKenzie, K., Greenhaugh,Palmerston i>. ...
McLeavey Brothers, Airlie, Ashurst
McLennan, John,Rangatawa, Halcombe
McLeod, J. and M., Ashurst
McPhail, B. M., Palmerston North
McRae, Flinders S., Palmerston North
Menris, George, Awahuri
Mere Matina, Halcombe
Meyriek, A. G., Halcombe
Mika Hakaraia, Halcombe
Mildon, George, Kairanga, Palmerston N. ...
Millen, Charles, Colyton
Millen, Charles, Glenburne, Colyton
Millen, David, Colyton
Millen, Gibson, Colyton
Millner, G., Stanway
Miilner, Stephen, Shannon
Milson, R. (Taonui), Palmerston North
Milson, R. (Bunnythorpe), Palmerston North
Mitchell, John, Porirua
Mitchell, William, Ardalea, Colyton
Moffatt, William, Ashurst
Monrad, D. and 0., Karere, Longburn
Moody, M. A., Linton
Morine, J. P., Hiwinui
Mortensen, Hans, Glenwood
Muriro, John, Linton
Munro, R. J., Palmerston North
Murphy, John, Colyton
Murphy, M., Colyton
Nathan, F. J..Kairanga,Palmerston North...
Nathan, J. C, Palmerston North
Neilsen, Rasmus, Darthill, Halcombe
Nesbit and Haswell, Feilding
Newdick, John,Palmerston North
Newell, C., Glenwood
Neumann, H. I,., Palmerston North

379
1427

2323
142
255

1008
1191
1050
1210
1270

75
400

39°
290
308
'93
708

235'
200
62

859
694
923

1172873
45°4
•565

96
570

755
258
375
648
487
185
"3°

1314
5'5
423
727660
1658

5 ! 7
1495

376 5
»7267

Nil
I2II
"946oo
1200

20
3°°
140
783
244
354
668
650

2282
26s
■65
700
680

20^0
1380
910

Nil
2277
,83
671

90
661
34.3

3°
487467
600
295

Nil
'475
330
3'9

Nil
3972800
180

400
'245
650
1779
484

400
1139
423
1966
806

692
26
80

842
25'
5°

1481
136

900
500
500
603
550
1782
1470
668

1087
500
542
182

'399
387

•245
140
840

Nil
396
700
200
1650
Nil

880
786
380

1186
160

1116
363
160
596
800
400
250
1048

29
298
43

Nil

198600
990
400
300

1800
28

684
196

313
580

300
518

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,
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Newman, Otto, Palmerston North
Ngaparaki, Marton
Ngapiki, Halcombe
Nicholson, F., Ashurst
Nicol, Thomas, Ashurst
Nielsen, Anders, Fitzherbert, Palmerston ...
Nilsson, John, Colyton
O'Louglin and Satchel], Kairanga
Olsen, Nels, Kairanga
Olseon, C. P., Bunnythorpe
OiT, D. M., Ashurst
Orr, John, Ashurst
Osborne, William, Ashuret
Osborne, W., Pine Grove, Palmerston North
Page, William, Halcombe
Palmer, Gideon, Colyton
Parkins, Thomas, Palmerston North
Parr, George, Palmerston North
Parsons, Charles (Tokorangi), Marton
Parsons, Joseph, Plaistow, Marton
Pask, James, Makino
Pearce, W. G., Colyton
Pearson, J. E., Glenwood
Pearson, Mra. S., Makino
Peddie, Thos., Colyton
Pedersen, N., Palmerston North
Petersen, H. P., Stanway
Petersen, Jens, Ashurst
Petersen, Jens, Stanway
Petersen, P., Palmerston North
Petersen, P. A., Haleombe
Pharazyn, C (Taonui), Feilding
Pharazyn, C, Marapuna, Palmerston N.
Phillips, John,Feilding
Pleasants, O. C, Strathendrie, Halcombe ...
Pleasants, Owen, Colyton
Powell, H., Linton
Power and Bussell, Colyton
Pratt, J. R. F., Palmerston North
Prendergast, Sir James, Palmerston North ...
Preston, W. R., Palmerston North
Pudney, R. L., Colyton
Puklowski,R. & J., Palmerston North
Puklowski, Wilhelm, Feilding
Purkiss, James, Halcombe
Quarrie, D. M., Halcombe
Q.uarrie, James, Halcombe
Randolph and Walker, Palmerston North ...
Rankin, W., Linton
Ranson, G. M,, Bunnythorpe
Rasrnuseen, Peter, Stanway
Rathbone, William, Colyton
Reid, D. and R. M ,Stanway
Reid, David, Stanway
Reid, John, Longburn
Reid, R. M., Stanway
Reid, William, Makino
Relf, S. J., Palmerston North
Remnant, William, Colyton
Rendall, Archibald, Colyton
Rewai te Ruakiri, Halcombe
Reweti Kuti, Kakariki, Halcombe
Richards, F., Raumai
Richardson, Frederick, Greatford
Richardson, Mrs. A., Longburn
Richardson, Sydnev, Longburn
Riddiford, D. G., Burnside, Halcombe
Riddiford, E. J., Longburn (Hutt)
Riddiford, E. J., Mungaone, Halcombe
Riddiford, E. J., Taonui, Longburn
Robbie, J.,Bunnythorpe
Robert and Clifford, Palmerston North
Roberts, A. E., Ashurst
Rogers, William, Bunnythorpe
Rogers, W. J., Palmerston North
Roots, E. W., Feilding
Rose, John, Colyton
Row, W. J., Elberfield, Longburn
Rowland, David, Longburn
Rowlands, William, Palmerston North
Rowling, Thomas, Hiwinui
Rumble, G. S., Ashurst
Russell, A. and H., Te Matai, Palmerston N.
Rutherford, D. H., Manson's, Colyton
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